

The 17th MiningForum

Every two years, experts from the mining and raw materials sector from all over the world meet at Germany's international networking conference. Over 400 international participants will discuss mining related topics under the motto "For a sustainable future" on June 6th and 7th.

For a sustainable Future

Over the next few years, industry and society will be pursuing common goals: Creating a climate-neutral economy and the achievement of the goals of the European Green Deal. Raw materials are one of the key factors for the energy and mobility transition – just as sustainable mining will be a key factor for a sustainable world.

International Mining Hub

MiningForum brings together experts, decision makers from the mining industry, from society and from politics to present and discuss current topics relating to the raw materials industry. Help shape the vision of sustainable mining and be part of our international mining hub.

Facts & figures

- Networking conference for the mining and raw materials sectors with experts and decision makers, networking gala event "Miner's Evening" on June 6th.
- Event location: Hotel Estrel, Berlin
- Ca. 400 participants from over 40 countries
- Program with lecture sessions, panels and discussions on sustainability in mining and complex topics along the entire raw materials value chain
- Ca. 40 exhibitors from research, economy, society, education and politics
- Media representatives from the international mining press

Booking and tickets

Tickets for MiningForum 2024 are available for single days or as a two-day-ticket.

Register via our ticket shop, online registration form or manual registration form. Choose your option here: Registration | MiningForum (the-miningforum.com)

Prices

Single-day ticket for Thursday, June 6th, or Friday, June 7th

■ 604,80 €

Two-day ticket for both days -Thursday and Friday, June 6th and 7th

■ 793,80€

Hotel rooms

Reserved rooms for participants are available directly from the event location: Estrel Berlin (travelclick.com)

App and entry to MiningForum 2024

Tickets will be issued shortly before the event and after payment has been received. Before the event our Mining-Forum App will be available for download. Tickets will be issued both in the App and via e-mail.





Organisation:

Carolyn Tepel Phone: +49 201 172-2006 Fax: +49 201 172-1006 miningforum@dmt-group.com www.the-miningforum.com

General management:

Dipl.-Ing. Jens-Peter Lux Dr. Jürgen Franz Dr. Vassilis Roubos Prof. Dr.-Ing. Günther Apel

Organiser:

DMT GmbH & Co. KG. Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen. Deutschland

Event location:

Estrel Berlin. Sonnenallee 225, 12057 Berlin, www.estrel.com